
5 Wolverhampton - Whitmore Reans - Bilbrook - Codsall Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holiday Mondays)
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Wolverhampton, Bus Station 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700
Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717

Bilbrook, Railway Station 0657 0727 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727
Codsall, Bakers Way 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holiday Mondays)
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Wolverhampton, Bus Station 1730 1800 1830 1910 2010 2110 2210
Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 1747 1817 1847 1924 2024 2124 2224

Bilbrook, Railway Station 1757 1827 1857 1932 2032 2132 2232
Codsall, Bakers Way 1805 1835 1905 1939 2039 2139 2239

Days of operation Saturday and Good Friday
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Wolverhampton, Bus Station 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730
Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747

Bilbrook, Railway Station 0727 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757
Codsall, Bakers Way 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805

Days of operation Saturday and Good Friday
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5

Wolverhampton, Bus Station 1800 1830 1910 2010 2110 2210
Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 1817 1844 1924 2024 2124 2224

Bilbrook, Railway Station 1827 1852 1932 2032 2132 2232
Codsall, Bakers Way 1835 1859 1939 2039 2139 2239

Days of operation Sunday and Bank Holiday Mondays
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Wolverhampton, Bus Station 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010
Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924 2024

Bilbrook, Railway Station 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032
Codsall, Bakers Way 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939 2039

16 May 2025



5 Codsall - Bilbrook - Whitmore Reans - Wolverhampton Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holiday Mondays)
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Codsall, Bakers Way 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610
Bilbrook, Railway Station 0549 0619 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1619

Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 0558 0628 0658 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628
Wolverhampton, Bus Station 0616 0646 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616 1646

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holiday Mondays)
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Codsall, Bakers Way 1640 1710 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240
Bilbrook, Railway Station 1649 1719 1749 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247

Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 1658 1728 1758 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254
Wolverhampton, Bus Station 1716 1746 1816 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308

Days of operation Saturday and Good Friday
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Codsall, Bakers Way 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640
Bilbrook, Railway Station 0619 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649

Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 0628 0658 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658
Wolverhampton, Bus Station 0646 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716

Days of operation Saturday and Good Friday
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Codsall, Bakers Way 1710 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240
Bilbrook, Railway Station 1719 1749 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247

Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 1728 1758 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254
Wolverhampton, Bus Station 1746 1816 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308

Days of operation Sunday and Bank Holiday Mondays
Service number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Codsall, Bakers Way 0920 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040
Bilbrook, Railway Station 0927 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047

Whitmore Reans, Hordern Grove 0934 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054
Wolverhampton, Bus Station 0948 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2008 2108

16 May 2025

Route description:
Wolverhampton Bus Station, Piper's Row, Lichfield Street, Queen Square, Darlington Street, Waterloo Road, Dunstall Road, Evans Street, New Hampton Road West, Hunter Street, Hordern Road, Lowlands 
Avenue, Lower Street, Codsall Road, Birches Road, Duck Lane, Bilbrook Road, Elliotts Lane, Wolverhampton Road, Bakers Way. Returns Bakers Way, Wolverhampton Road, Elliotts Lane, Bilbrook Road, Duck 
Lane, Birches Road, Codsall Road, Lower Street, Lowlands Avenue, Hordern Road, Hunter Street, New Hampton Road West, Evans Street, Dunstall Road, Waterloo Road, School Street, Cleveland Street, Garrick 
Street, Bilston Street, Ring Road St. David's, Wolverhampton Bus Station.


